
8:30-9:25

BIBLE
MATH

Flight I

Math

TIME SOCIAL STUDIES
HISTORY

9:30-10:25

10:30-11:25

11:30-12:25

LUNCH
12:25-12:50

1:00-1:55

2:00-2:55

3:00-3:50

3:55-4:45

ENGLISH SCIENCE TAEKWONDO
ARCHERY

ART/ASL MUSIC
DRAMA

Monday Class Schedule

2025-2026 BTHE Academic Year

Flight II

Flight III

Critical
Thinking /

Debate

German

Handbell
Choir

HS Vocal
Ensemble

English
Grades 6-8

English
Grades 9-10

British
Literature

EN141
Writing/Research

Physical
Science

Biology

Chemistry

Anatomy &
Physiology

World
Cultures

Military
History

August-March

2nd Semester Class

2D Art

3D Art

Yearbook

TKD I

1st Semester Class

TKD II

TKD III

Class Closed, Maximum Capacity

7

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

{8:00 -8:30} {BIBLE}
Algebra I

Algebra II

Pre-Algebra


