

**Monday Class Schedule** 

TIME MATH {8:00 - 8:30} {8:30 - 9:25} Algebra I				<u> </u>				
8:30-9:25  Algebra II	TIME			ENGLISH	SCIENCE	TAEKWONDO	ART/ASL	MUSIC DRAMA
10:30-11:25 Pre-Algebra Thinking / Debate Physiology TKD III  11:30-12:25 German Yearbook Physical Science Ensemble  LUNCH 12:25-12:50  1:00-1:55 World Cultures EN141 Writing/Research Writing/Research History History Grades 6-8  Military History Flight 1 2D Art St. Semester Class Flight III Physiology TKD III Physio		,				TKDI		
10:30-11:25 Pre-Algebra Thinking / Debate  11:30-12:25 Pre-Algebra Thinking / Debate  German Yearbook Physical Science  LUNCH 12:25-12:50  1:00-1:55 World Cultures EN141 Writing/Research Writing/Research Plight   2D Art  2:00-2:55 Military History Flight   2D Art  St Semester Class EN141 Writing/Research Plight   2D Art  Flight   2D Art  Flight   1 Handbell Choir	9:30-10:25	Algebra II		_	-	TKD II		
LUNCH 12:25-12:50  World Cultures Writing/Research  2:00-2:55  Millitary History  English Grades 6-8  Flight I  Science  Ensemble  Ensemble  August-March  Flight I  Dart  Ist Semester Class Flight II  Choir	10:30-11:25	Pre-Algebra	Thinking /		Biology	TKD III		
1:00-1:55	11:30-12:25	<b>f</b>	German	Yearbook	-			HS Vocal Ensemble
1:00-1:55 Cultures Writing/Research Chemistry August-March 3D Art  2:00-2:55 Military History English Grades 6-8 Flight I 2D Art  3:00-3:50 Flight II Handbell Choir								
3:00-3:50 History Grades 6-8  Flight II 2D Art  Ist Semester Class Handbell Choir	1:00-1:55			EN141	Chemistry		3D Art	
3:00-3:50 Flight II Handbell Choir	2:00-2:55	5	•	_		Flight I	2D Art	
3:55-4:45 <b>8</b> Flight III	3:00-3:50	7				Flight II		Ist Semester Class Handbell Choir
	3:55-4:45	3				Flight III		